
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= ALABAMA STATE
EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202004290001
67470

04/29/2020
02:14:20

ALABAMA
STATE
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DRIVER
AUDREY

202006010002
19680

06/01/2020
03:26:31

ALABAMA
STATE
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GRISSOM
LARRY

Instr
#:20071109000
518390

202008280003
78280

08/28/2020
09:55:13

ALABAMA
STATE
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DUER
CHARLES A

Instr
#:20150219000
052700

202009080003
98450

09/08/2020
12:09:42

ALABAMA
STATE
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS
RODNEY

202010140004
66880

10/14/2020
09:57:48

ALABAMA
STATE
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAMS
GEORGE
WILBURN

202012170005
80360

12/17/2020
02:22:20

ALABAMA
STATE
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCGOUGH
WILLIAM D

Instr
#:20180309000
078060


