Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	04/29/2020 02:14:20	ALABAMA STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DRIVER AUDREY						
202006010002 19680	06/01/2020 03:26:31	ALABAMA STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GRISSOM LARRY					Instr #:20071109000 518390	
202008280003 78280	08/28/2020 09:55:13	ALABAMA STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DUER CHARLES A					Instr #:20150219000 052700	
202009080003 98450	09/08/2020 12:09:42	ALABAMA STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS RODNEY						
202010140004 66880	10/14/2020 09:57:48	ALABAMA STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAMS GEORGE WILBURN						
202012170005 30360	12/17/2020 02:22:20	ALABAMA STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGOUGH WILLIAM D					Instr #:20180309000 078060	